
Department of Zoology, University of Delhi 

M.Sc. Zoology Examination (OBE Mode)-2021 

Revised Schedule for Semester IV  

 

Semester IV: Theory Exams  

11th June, 2021 to 19th June, 2021 

 
“The duration of examination shall be three hours only and one hour can be provided in 

addition to three hours for downloading question papers, scanning and uploading answer 

scripts. Total duration shall be four hours. For PWD students, total duration shall be six 

hours".  

All theory exams will begin at 9:30 A.M. 

Date Paper code(s) UPC  Name of the paper(s) 
11-06-2021 
Friday 

MS ZOOLE-4101 

MS ZOOLE-4201 

MS ZOOLE-4301 

MS ZOOLE-4401 

222302401 

222302406 

222302411 

222302416 

Insect Diversity, Society and Evolution                            

Diversity and Behaviour of Fishes                       

Genomics                                                         

Neuroendocrinology   

                                                                          

14-06-2021 
Monday 

MS ZOOLE-4102 

MS ZOOLE-4202 

MS ZOOLE-4302 

MS ZOOLE-4402 

222302402 

222302407 

222302412 

222302417 

 

Insect Physiology                                                                       

Fish Physiology                                                              

Microbiome                                                                    

Environment, Epigenetics and Hormone action 

16-06-2021 
Wednesday 

MS ZOOLE-4103 

MS ZOOLE-4203                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

MS ZOOLE-4303 

MS ZOOLE-4403 

222302403 

222302408 

222302413 

222302418 

 

Insect Toxicology and Ecology                            

Aquatic Resources and their Conservation                                             

RNA Biology                                                

Inheritance   Biology of Pregnancy, Parturition 

and Lactation                                                                   

19-06-2021 
Saturday 

MS ZOOLE-4104 

MS ZOOLE-4204 

MS ZOOLE-4304 

MS ZOOLE-4404 

222302404 

222302409 

222302414 

222302419 

 

Agricultural and Medical Entomology                        

Aquaculture                                                                   

Epigenetics and Trans-generational evolution                              

Gamete Biology   

 
          

Date: 24-06-2021                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                           Academic Convener 



 

Semester IV: Practical Examination  

21st June, 2021 to 23rd June, 2021 

 
Date Examination Papers UPC Papers 
21-06-2021 
Monday 

Practical 

[Written] 

MS ZOOLE-4105 

MS ZOOLE-4205 

MS ZOOLE-4305 

MS ZOOLE-4405 

222302405 

222302410 

222302415 

222302420 

Practicals in Entomology 

Practicals in Fish Biology 

Practicals in Genomes & Evolution 

Practicals in Molecular Endocrinology and 

Reproduction 

22-06-2021 &                                              
23-06-2021 
Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

Practical 

[Viva voce] 

MS ZOOLE-4105 

MS ZOOLE-4205 

MS ZOOLE-4305 

MS ZOOLE-4405 

222302405 

222302410 

222302415 

222302420 

Practicals in Entomology  

Practicals in Fish Biology 

Practicals in Genomes & Evolution 

Practicals in Molecular Endocrinology and 

Reproduction 

 

       Groups and Viva schedule will be communicated via mail and posted on the departmental website. 
 
 

          
Date: 24-06-2021                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                           Academic Convener 

 

 


