Department of Zoology, University of Delhi M.Sc. Zoology Examination (OBE Mode)-2021 Revised Schedule for Semester IV

Semester IV: Theory Exams

11th June, 2021 to 19th June, 2021

"The duration of examination shall be three hours only and one hour can be provided in addition to three hours for downloading question papers, scanning and uploading answer scripts. Total duration shall be four hours. For PWD students, total duration shall be six hours".

All theory exams will begin at 9:30 A.M.

Date 11-06-2021 Friday	Paper code(s) MS ZOOLE-4101 MS ZOOLE-4201 MS ZOOLE-4301 MS ZOOLE-4401	UPC 222302401 222302406 222302411 222302416	Name of the paper(s) Insect Diversity, Society and Evolution Diversity and Behaviour of Fishes Genomics Neuroendocrinology
14-06-2021 Monday	MS ZOOLE-4102 MS ZOOLE-4202 MS ZOOLE-4302 MS ZOOLE-4402	222302402 222302407 222302412 222302417	Insect Physiology Fish Physiology Microbiome Environment, Epigenetics and Hormone action
16-06-2021 Wednesday	MS ZOOLE-4103 MS ZOOLE-4203 MS ZOOLE-4303 MS ZOOLE-4403	222302403 222302408 222302413 222302418	Insect Toxicology and Ecology Aquatic Resources and their Conservation RNA Biology Inheritance Biology of Pregnancy, Parturition and Lactation
19-06-2021 Saturday	MS ZOOLE-4104 MS ZOOLE-4204 MS ZOOLE-4304 MS ZOOLE-4404	222302404 222302409 222302414 222302419	Agricultural and Medical Entomology Aquaculture Epigenetics and Trans-generational evolution Gamete Biology

Date: 24-06-2021

Academic Convener

Mirastava



Semester IV: Practical Examination

21st June, 2021 to 23rd June, 2021

Date	Examination	Papers	UPC	Papers
21-06-2021	Practical	MS ZOOLE-4105	222302405	Practicals in Entomology
Monday	[Written]	MS ZOOLE-4205	222302410	Practicals in Fish Biology
		MS ZOOLE-4305	222302415	Practicals in Genomes & Evolution
		MS ZOOLE-4405	222302420	Practicals in Molecular Endocrinology and
				Reproduction
22-06-2021 &	Practical	MS ZOOLE-4105	222302405	Practicals in Entomology
23-06-2021	[Viva voce]	MS ZOOLE-4205	222302410	Practicals in Fish Biology
Tuesday & Wednesday		MS ZOOLE-4305	222302415	Practicals in Genomes & Evolution
		MS ZOOLE-4405	222302420	Practicals in Molecular Endocrinology and
				Reproduction

Groups and Viva schedule will be communicated via mail and posted on the departmental website.

Date: 24-06-2021

Academic Convener

Miwastava

Dr. Anju Shrivastava Professor Department of Zoology University of Delhi Delhi-110 007, India